

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX)
16 RAFFLES QUAY
#24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 048581

TEL: 68277660 FAX: 62257402
ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ MR YAP/MR

WS Ref: TP/MSIG/YS
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 08/04/2020
TP Veh Reg No: SMA3328B

Estimate No: ES2090354/YISHUN
Date: 09 Apr 2020
Policy No: D19MTPV01004604
Veh Reg No: SLC8513B
Make/Model: NISSAN NISSAN NOTE
1.2 DIG-S CVT 2WD LED
Chassis No: JN1TBAE12Z0982450
Engine No: HR12184267B
Reg. Date: 27/05/2016

Not Authorised
11 Day @ 8650/-
Resurvey After Paint
9 days

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLC8513B

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
			<u>SS</u>	<u>SS</u>
Net Price				
1 FRONT BUMPER	454.90	1 PC	<i>B</i> 454.90	✓
2 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	381.60	1 PC	<i>B</i> 381.60	✓
3 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	25.50	2 PCS	<i>D11</i> 51.00	✓
4 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	4.50	6 PCS	<i>m</i> 27.00	✓
5 BONNET	847.80	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> 847.80	✓
6 BONNET INNER LOCK	125.40	1 PC	<i>D11</i> 125.40	✓
7 FRONT GRILLE	225.30	1 PC	<i>D11</i> 225.30	✓
8 FRONT GRILLE INNER TOP GARNISH	204.80	1 PC	<i>my cm</i> 204.80	✓
9 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	64.90	1 PC	<i>m</i> 64.90	✓
10 FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	4.50	6 PCS	<i>m</i> 27.00	✓
11 HEADLAMPS	1,614.80	2 PC	3,229.60	✓
12 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	308.40	1 PC	<i>Bu</i> 308.40	✓
			5,947.70	
		Less 10%	594.77	5,352.93
Special Net				
13 FRONT BUMPER RH FOG LAMP	321.60	1 PC	<i>Sm</i> 321.60	✓
14 AIR-CON CONDENSER	696.60	1 PC	<i>Sm</i> 696.60	✓
15 RADIATOR	589.60	1 PC	<i>Sm</i> 589.60	✓
16 RADIATOR FAN COWLING	138.20	1 PC	<i>Sm</i> 138.20	✓
17 RADIATOR AIR GUARD	26.20	1 PC	<i>Sm</i> 26.20	X
18 ENGINE INTER COOLER	904.30	1 PC	<i>B</i> 904.30	✓
19 FRONT WIPER TANK	132.10	1 PC	<i>D11/D11</i> 132.10	✓
20 ENGINE RH MOUNTING	416.90	1 PC	<i>cm</i> 416.90	✓
21 ENGINE LH MOUNTING	89.60	1 PC	<i>Sm</i> 89.60	✓
22 ENGINE INTER COOLER HOSE	407.30	1 PC	<i>D11/Cut</i> 407.30	✓
23 AIR-CON COMPRESSOR	972.20	1 PC	<i>D11/Jm</i> 972.20	✓
24 FRONT NUMBER PLATE	35.00	1 PC	<i>D11</i> 35.00	✓
			4,729.60	4,729.60

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX)
16 RAFFLES QUAY
#24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 048581

TEL: 68277660 FAX: 62257402
ATTN: Motor Claim Department \ MR YAP/MR

WS Ref: TP/MSIG/YS
Claim Type: Third Party
Accident Date: 08/04/2020
TP Veh Reg No: SMA3328B

Estimate No: ES2090354/YISHUN
Date: 09 Apr 2020
Policy No: D19MTPV01004604
Veh Reg No: SLC8513B
Make/Model: NISSAN NISSAN NOTE
1.2 DIG-S CVT 2WD LED
Chassis No: JN1TBAE12Z0982450
Engine No: HR12184267B
Reg. Date: 27/05/2016

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLC8513B

Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
Labour			SS	SS
25 REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON,CHECK,VACUUM & REFILL GAS	100.00	1 LA	100.00	✓
26 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER ASSY,GRILLE,HEADLAMPS,BONNET,RADIATOR & MOTOR,FRT FENDERS,CUT,WELD & RENEW FRT SUPPORT PANEL,STRAIGHTEN,KNOCK & REPAIR FRT RH MAIN CHASSIS,FRT LH CHASSIS & REALIGN THE SAME	1,200.00	1 LA	1,200.00	1050
27 PUTTY & RESPRAY ON FRT BOTH CHASSIS,FRT RH WHEEL HOUSING,FRT BOTH FENDERS,BONNET,SUPPORT PANEL,BUMPER,REINFORCEMENT & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	1,050.00	1 LA	1,050.00	1000
28 RUSTPROOFING	60.00	1 LA	60.00	✓
			2,410.00	2,410.00
Total				SS 12,492.53
Add GST @ 7%				874.48
Total Amount Payable				SS 13,367.01

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg
GST: 201001158E RCB NO: 201001158E

Suppl

M/S : MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD (SGX)

16 RAFFLES QUAY

#24-01 HONG LEONG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 048581

TEL: 68277660

FAX: 62257402

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Estimate No: ES2090354 /YISHUN

Date: 11 Apr 2020

Policy No: D19MTPV01004604

Veh Reg No: SLC8513B

Make/Model: NISSAN NISSAN NOTE
1.2 DIG-S CVT 2WD LED

Chassis No: JN1TBAE12Z0982450

Engine No: HR12184267B

Reg. Date: 27/05/2016

WS Ref: TP/MSIG/YS

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 08/04/2020

TP Veh Reg No: SMA3328B

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SLC8513B

PAGE:1/1

<u>Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No. 102</u>				
Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price <u>S\$</u>	Amount <u>S\$</u>
Supplementary 1				
Net Price				
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT RH BRACKET	390.00	1 PC	390.00	✓ BT
RADIATOR TOP GARNISH	58.00	1 PC	58.00	✓ CRA
			448.00	
		Less 10%	44.80	403.20
		Total		S\$ 403.20
		GST Amount		S\$ 28.22
		Total Amount Payable		S\$ 431.42

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd


AUTHORISED SIGNATURE